
TRAVELING PLAYERS ENSEMBLE 
Actor training, ensemble environment, public performances 

2022 

 

Last updated Aug 19 
EM 

 

Fall Performances: Thespians (for grades 7-9, by audition) 

King Stag 
 

Rehearsals:   Saturdays & Sundays, September 3 – October 2, 2022  
Location:     Traveling Players’ STUDIO in Tysons Corner Center.   
Performances:    September 24 & 25, October 1 & 2 
 
Rehearsal Schedule:  
Sat, Sept 3 1:00 - 3:30 pm   (Yes, we rehearse Labor Day weekend.) 
Sun, Sept 4 2:00 – 5:00 pm   
 
Sat, Sept 10 1:00 - 3:30 pm 
Sat, Sept 10 4:00 – 6:00 pm  Joy & Dramaturgy Night (Optional)    
Sun, Sept 11 2:00 – 5:00 pm  
 
Sat, Sept 17 1:00 - 3:30 pm  
Sun, Sept 18  2:00 – 5:00 pm 
 
Fri, Sept 23 5:30 – 8:30 pm   FINAL DRESS  
Sat, Sept 24* 6:00 call; PERFORMANCE #1 at Tysons (8 pm), open to the public 
Sun, Sept 25 1:00 call; PERFORMANCE #2 at Tysons (3 pm), open to the public 
 
Fri, Sept 30 6:30 – 8:30 pm  Pick-up rehearsal  
Sat, Oct 1 6:00 call; PERFORMANCE #3 at Tysons (8 pm), open to the public 
Sun, Oct 2 1:00 call; PERFORMANCE #4 at Tysons (3 pm), open to the public 
  
*September 24 may require all-day availability for a possible matinee 

https://travelingplayers.org/about/studio/

